

hereby grants

National Women's Business Enterprise Certification

Bales Mold Service Inc. DBA Bales Metal Surface Solutions

who has successfully met WBENC's standards as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE). This certification affirms the business is woman-owned, operated and controlled and is valid through the date herein.

Certification Granted: March 15, 2011 Expiration Date: March 15, 2025 WBENC National Certification Number: 2005117755 WBENC National WBE Certification was processed and validated by Women's Business Development Center - Midwest, a WBENC Regional Partner Organization.





Authorized by Emilia DiMenco, President & CEO Women's Business Development Center - Midwest

NAICS: 332813

UNSPSC: 72153202, 73181014, 73181100, 73181101, 73181106, 73181109, 73181110, 73181115, 73181125, 73181903, 73181111, 731811





























HEREBY GRANTS WOMAN OWNED SMALL BUSINESS (WOSB) CERTIFICATION TO

Bales Mold Service Inc.

The identified small business is an eligible WOSB for the WOSB Program, as set forth in 13 C.F.R. part 127 and has been certified as such by an SBA approved Third Party Certifier pursuant to the Third Party Agreement, dated June 30, 2011, and available at www.sba.gov/wosb.

The WOSB Certification expires on the date herein unless there is a change to the SBA's regulation that makes the WOSB ineligible or there is a change in the WOSB that makes the WOSB ineligible. If either occurs, this WOSB Certification is immediately invalid. The WOSB must not misrepresent its certification status to any other party, including any local or State government or contracting official or the Federal government or any of its contracting officials.

Majority Female Owner: Stacey Bales

NAICS: 332813
UNSPSC: 72153202, 73181014, 73181100, 73181101, 73181106, 73181109, 73181110, 73181115, 73181125, 73181903

Certification Number: W110303

Renewal Date: March 15, 2025

WOSB Regulation Expiration Date: 3/15/2026



Emilia DiMenco, Women's Business Development Center - Midwest President & CEO

Enilia Si Menco

Pamela Prince-Easton, WBENC President & CEO

LaKesha White, Sr. Vice President, Certification